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OVERALL DIMENSIONS AND MASS CHARACTERISTICS

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Inlet slot size:

MAIN WORKING CHARACTERISTICS

Height of the conveyor:
Max. productivity:

Soft wood max. diameter:
Hard wood max. diameter:
Length of ready pieces:
Quantity of knives:

Max. turns on cutting knives:

ENGINE CHARACTERISTICS

Engine power:
Max. turns on engine shaft:
Fuel type:

Fuel expenditure:

DEMPO DIS TiCARET LTD. STi.

3100 mm
1770 mm
2950 mm
400 kg
160x180 mm

25m

10 m3/h
120 mm
100 mm
90..180 mm
6 pcs

360 rpm

18 h.p.
3600 rpm
Regular

800 g/h

Meliksah Mahallesi Yenimeram Caddesi No:30/2 Meram / KONYA
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